
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 25 October 2021

M M1/2/3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOLLOBRIGIDA Last start Masters placegetter GBN, 12/10/2021, R10, M 2M 1P 1P M2/2/2A. Della Bosca 499832 9/0216

 2 NIKOLINA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R7, P 3P 8P 6P M2/2/2A. Della Bosca 499830 7/0144

 3 NOT FEELING IT Weighted points score GBN, 12/10/2021, R10, M 6M 3M 5P M3/1J. Mcgrath 491297 6/0161

 4 TWO ONE PARKING Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R4, P 6P 4M 3P M3/1R. Thomas 491785 7/0152

 5 THIN LITTLE Weighted points score WAG, 17/09/2021, R11, P 3P 5P 4P M3/2G. Sheather 499833 1/0104

 6 HAPPY GO LUCKY Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R8, P 5P 5M 8Y M3/2M. Swift 495933 5/089

 7 DECLAN HARP Weighted points score TEM, 16/10/2021, R10, Y 7Y 8P 4P M3/2G. Sheather 499828 4/059
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 25 October 2021

P 5 307 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAIN'S DELIGHT Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4P 5/3P. Braddon 538759 2/1177

 2 REDEEMER'S GIFT Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 1P 5/4J. Buttsworth 537448 1/0175

 3 FLIGHTY NINJA Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 3P 5/4T. Trappett 535212 1/0162

 4 MOBILE DOLL MAY Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 6P 5/3M. Holgate 535244 2/1159

 5 BAD MONDAY Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 2P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0147

 6 DELVECCHIO Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 1P 5/4S. Ashman 540149 1/0143

 7 LONIE SWIFT Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 6P 5/4P. Braddon 538760 1/0138

 8 WINLOCK CROCKER Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 6P 5/4D. Northey 535615 1/0134

 9 SHAM PLANE Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 1P 5/3D. Hodge 530459 2/1126

 10 HE'S NO ANGEL Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 3P 5/3P. Parker 499756 2/1123

 11 DANA CHILL Grade order Grade 5 3P 8Y 3Y 5/4S. Lang 530541 1/0115

 12 SKAIKRU 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 3P 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/0112

 13 MY OWN CARGO Grade order Grade 5 1P 6Y 6P 5/3R. Sonter 521391 2/1111

 14 FAIRY TAIL Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 1P 5/4T. Trappett 538093 1/0106

 15 MULBERRY MEG Grade order Grade 5 5Y 8P 5P 5/3I. Bonham 499376 2/196

 16 ARROGANT SCOTTY Grade order Grade 5 2Y 8P 3Y 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/096

 17 LEAD THIS WAY Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 7P 5/3R. Hancock 532722 2/194

 18 DANA ALICE Grade order Grade 5 7Y 7Y 8P 5/3S. Lang 530543 2/194

 19 DON DIESEL Grade order Grade 5 4P 2Y 6P 5/4D. Wort 534308 2/089

 20 SWISS DESIGN Grade order Grade 5 7Y 8P 2P 5/4G. Sheather 523420 1/086

 21 RETURN TO SENDER Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 6P 5/4J. Lowe 529748 1/074

 22 FOGHORN LEGHORN Grade order Grade 5 6P 8Y 6P 5/4G. Poulton 528668 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 25 October 2021

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ICE ICE BOURBSKI Last start winner BAT, 08/10/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3D. Sultana 537214 3/1222

 2 WINLOCK PETE Last start placegetter BAT, 18/10/2021, R11, P 3P 7Y 7P 5/2B. Oitmann 530713 3/291

 3 ARROGANT DUSTY Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 18/10/2021, R10, P 5Y 6P 5Y 5/1L. Haaring 508593 8/796

 4 MILLIE MAY Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 18/10/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1R. Stevenson 532628 4/396

 5 ASTON TRUFFLE Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 18/10/2021, R11, P 6Y 5P 5Y 5/1S. Lang 490577 7/688

 6 MAKES CENTS Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R10, P 8P 6P 1P 5/1J. Lowe 532223 4/3189

 7 HOLD UP Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1D. Sultana 498904 7/6168

 8 MISCHIEF PAL Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 2P 5/2D. Kerr 536224 3/2159

 9 DEATH VALLEY Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R11, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2T. Trappett 531637 3/2153

 10 SUPER DOOPER Weighted points score GUN, 07/10/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1M. Tailby 508257 7/6138

 11 SILVER ARMOUR 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 2P 5/2R. Tyquin 529878 4/2126

 12 SEE ME NOW Weighted points score BAT, 27/09/2021, R10, P 7P 7M 5P 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/5112

 13 FUSION WHISPER Weighted points score GBN, 12/10/2021, R8, Y 6Y 6Y 4P 5/1S. Lang 500469 9/499

 14 SADDLEBACK 2 Weighted points score GUN, 07/10/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 2P 5/1M. Tailby 521602 7/393

 15 DEPOSIT TAKEN Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 7P 5/2D. Wort 529789 4/281

 16 SPEEDY MARINA Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R3, P 6P 5P (FTF)Y 5/2D. Lee 476661 3/280
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 25 October 2021

P FFA 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARRIE A BLAZE Last start winner BAT, 08/10/2021, R6, P 1P 5P 1P 1/2P. Braddon 498553 17/16330

 2 MAGICAL BEAR Weighted points score BAT, 08/10/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 1/1P. Braddon 528256 11/10369

 3 FREEWAY LASS Last start placegetter BAT, 08/10/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 1P 3/1/2D. Wort 497762 10/9291

 4 RAPID HILL BILLY Last start placegetter DUB, 16/10/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 7P 3/1/2P. Braddon 528261 10/9228

 5 MISS IRWIN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 3C 3/1/1S. Cummins 530604 11/6273

 6 BOW BUSTER Weighted points score GBN, 07/09/2021, R8, Y 5Y 4P 7P 3/1/1S. Bell 497382 11/10176

 7 EDALINE BALE Last start placegetter BAT, 08/10/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 6P 4/1/2M. Holgate 499206 9/8142

 8 RICH HISTORY Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 7P 4/1/1P. Braddon 520045 17/13189
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 25 October 2021

P MDN 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARROGANT GARTH Last start placegetter BAT, 18/10/2021, R1, P 2P 2Y M/1L. Haaring 543612 0/0140

 2 ZIPPING ISAAC Last start placegetter RIC, 06/10/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 6P M/1J. Glover 545555 0/0112

 3 DANA GINGER 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 15/10/2021, R1, P 2P 7Y M/1R. Mcdonald 542721 0/088

 4 OMNIPOTENT BLUE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 11/10/2021, R2, Y 7P 2Y 4Y M/1R. Hancock 539603 0/0118

 5 DIGGER'S MAGIC First start M/1P. Braddon 539811 0/00

 6 MONKEY TAIL First start M/1D. Wort 540574 0/00

 7 LITTLE VICKI First start M/1T. Nieuwendyk 537689 0/00

 8 URALLA 1 Weighted points score COO, 20/10/2021, R4, Y 4Y 4Y 6P M/1E. Anderson 527286 0/078

 9 PARISIAN GOLD Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 7P M/1R. Smith 524948 0/054

 10 TYLER'S FAB Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2021, R2, Y 6Y 4Y M/1D. Mines 536799 0/052

 11 ZOE'S RISING 1 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2021, R1, Y 6Y 5P 6P M/1S. Cummins 533812 0/048

 12 DANA PIXIE Weighted points score TEM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y 7Y 4Y M/1R. Mcdonald 542722 0/048

 13 I'M NO SLOUCH Weighted points score BAT, 08/10/2021, R1, P 8P 4P M/1R. Harrison 539486 0/044

 14 KANTIKI STAR 1 Weighted points score COO, 20/10/2021, R3, Y 4Y 8P 8Y M/1E. Anderson 534798 0/040

 15 WICKED ILLUSION Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R1, P 8P 8P 7P M/1T. Trappett 534442 0/036
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 25 October 2021

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WENDY BYRDE Last start winner DUB, 09/10/2021, R7, P 1P 4P 5P 4/1/2A. Ginn 429252 9/2162

 2 MISS IRWIN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 3C 4/1/1S. Cummins 530604 11/2273

 3 SUPERSONIC BLUE Weighted points score BUL, 19/10/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 1P 4/1/2R. Hancock 529712 13/1234

 4 TURBO TANK 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 6P 4/1/1R. Tyquin 529881 9/4198

 5 CATCH ME OUT Last start winner BAT, 18/10/2021, R9, P 1P 4P 1P 5/2D. Sultana 537806 3/2171

 6 ARKANSAS RED Last start winner BAT, 18/10/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 537687 1/0147

 7 ZOLA MAGIC Last start placegetter BAT, 18/10/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 1P 5/3P. Braddon 534247 4/1219

 8 POLLY WILSON 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 18/10/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 2P 5/3P. Steedman 532624 6/1210

 9 JAZZY JONES Last start placegetter BAT, 18/10/2021, R8, P 3P 7P 3P 5/2S. Swain 525757 5/2162

 10 JOJO MCGRAW 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 18/10/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3A. Provest 532447 2/1144

 11 CAN SHE HURDLE 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 18/10/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 8Y 5/3P. Barnes 530601 2/1132

 12 SANIYAH BALE Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R9, P 4P 3Y 3Y 5/4S. Lang 535672 5/0180

 13 BOW TIPPY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 1P 5/4S. Albon 532709 2/0156

 14 HARD GAME Weighted points score BAT, 30/09/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4S. Hopkins 497090 2/0135

 15 OKAY CURTLY Weighted points score GBN, 07/09/2021, R5, Y 5Y 4P 6P 5/4S. Hopkins 524879 1/0132

 16 DANA RUBY Weighted points score TEM, 16/10/2021, R4, Y 2Y 4P 4P 5/2R. Mcdonald 535130 5/2132

 17 BLAKEY BOY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4R. Thomas 533639 1/0129

 18 SILVER ARMOUR 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 2P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 4/1126

 19 SKAIKRU 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R12, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/0112

 20 PEA BOW 2 Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 8P 5/3S. Albon 532710 2/1108

 21 OMENS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/09/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 5/4A. Ginn 541814 1/0105

 22 SADDLEBACK 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/10/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 2P 5/1M. Tailby 521602 7/393

 23 KALANG BEACH 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 6Y 5/1L. Haaring 516058 10/280

 24 INSUPERABLE Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R8, P 6P 7Y 8P 5/4D. Mines 499819 3/164
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 25 October 2021

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CATCH ME OUT Last start winner BAT, 18/10/2021, R9, P 1P 4P 1P 5/2D. Sultana 537806 3/2171

 2 ARKANSAS RED Last start winner BAT, 18/10/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 537687 1/0147

 3 ZOLA MAGIC Last start placegetter BAT, 18/10/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 1P 5/3P. Braddon 534247 4/1219

 4 POLLY WILSON 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 18/10/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 2P 5/3P. Steedman 532624 6/1210

 5 JAZZY JONES Last start placegetter BAT, 18/10/2021, R8, P 3P 7P 3P 5/2S. Swain 525757 5/2162

 6 JOJO MCGRAW 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 18/10/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3A. Provest 532447 2/1144

 7 CAN SHE HURDLE 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 18/10/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 8Y 5/3P. Barnes 530601 2/1132

 8 SANIYAH BALE Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R9, P 4P 3Y 3Y 5/4S. Lang 535672 5/0180

 9 BOW TIPPY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 1P 5/4S. Albon 532709 2/0156

 10 HARD GAME Weighted points score BAT, 30/09/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4S. Hopkins 497090 2/0135

 11 DANA RUBY Weighted points score TEM, 16/10/2021, R4, Y 2Y 4P 4P 5/2R. Mcdonald 535130 5/2132

 12 OKAY CURTLY Weighted points score GBN, 07/09/2021, R5, Y 5Y 4P 6P 5/4S. Hopkins 524879 1/0132

 13 BLAKEY BOY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4R. Thomas 533639 1/0129

 14 SILVER ARMOUR 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 2P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 4/1126

 15 SKAIKRU 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R12, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/0112

 16 PEA BOW 2 Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 8P 5/3S. Albon 532710 2/1108

 17 OMENS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/09/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 5/4A. Ginn 541814 1/0105

 18 SADDLEBACK 1 Weighted points score GUN, 07/10/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 2P 5/1M. Tailby 521602 7/393

 19 KALANG BEACH 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 6Y 5/1L. Haaring 516058 10/280

 20 INSUPERABLE Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R8, P 6P 7Y 8P 5/4D. Mines 499819 3/164
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 25 October 2021

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VILLAINOUS GIRL Last start placegetter BAT, 18/10/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 4P M/1W. King 537335 0/098

 2 MISS SONG BIRD 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 09/10/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 4P M/1K. Kirby 537847 0/082

 3 CEDARWOOD FLYER Last start placegetter BAT, 18/10/2021, R2, P 3P 6Y 5P M/1D. Mines 536803 0/075

 4 ARROGANT PHOEBE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 02/10/2021, R4, Y 5P 2Y 4P M/1L. Haaring 543611 0/088

 5 DANA GINGER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 15/10/2021, R1, P 2P 7Y M/1R. Mcdonald 542721 0/088

 6 GATLIN First start M/1D. Wort 543969 0/00

 7 BAD FRANK First start M/1T. Nieuwendyk 537690 0/00

 8 JIMMY SILK First start M/1T. Nieuwendyk 540179 0/00

 9 NIKITA'S THE ONE Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 18/10/2021, R2, P 4P M/1A. King 536577 0/058

 10 URALLA 2 Weighted points score COO, 20/10/2021, R4, Y 4Y 4Y 6P M/1E. Anderson 527286 0/078

 11 BOW THAI 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 7P M/1S. Albon 532706 0/050

 12 ZOE'S RISING 2 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2021, R1, Y 6Y 5P 6P M/1S. Cummins 533812 0/048

 13 KANTIKI STAR 2 Weighted points score COO, 20/10/2021, R3, Y 4Y 8P 8Y M/1E. Anderson 534798 0/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 25 October 2021

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TURBO TANK 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 6P 4/1/1R. Tyquin 529881 9/4198

 2 NELLIE CREEK Last start winner BAT, 18/10/2021, R7, P 1P 2Y 5P 5/3M. Mcgrath 534231 4/1138

 3 POLLY WILSON 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 18/10/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 2P 5/3P. Steedman 532624 6/1210

 4 BAROOGA FRANKY Last start placegetter BAT, 18/10/2021, R6, P 3P 8P 4P 5/2J. Lowe 535723 6/2165

 5 STORMIN' NORMAN Last start placegetter BAT, 18/10/2021, R7, P 2P 5P 7P 5/4V. Sultana 533021 3/0141

 6 MOVEALONG XENIA 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 18/10/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 8P 5/4S. Gardiner 533406 2/0126

 7 MAXIMUM ZEAL Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 2P 5/2D. Sultana 533280 4/2198

 8 KALANG BEACH 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 6Y 5/1L. Haaring 516058 10/280
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 25 October 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JOJO MCGRAW 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 18/10/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3A. Provest 532447 2/1144

 2 CAN SHE HURDLE 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 18/10/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 8Y 5/3P. Barnes 530601 2/1132

 3 MOVEALONG XENIA 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 18/10/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 8P 5/4S. Gardiner 533406 2/0126

 4 BOW TIPPY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 1P 5/4S. Albon 532709 2/0156

 5 BLAKEY BOY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4R. Thomas 533639 1/0129

 6 PEA BOW 1 Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 8P 5/3S. Albon 532710 2/1108

 7 OMENS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/09/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 5/4A. Ginn 541814 1/0105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 25 October 2021

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NIKOLINA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R7, P 3P 8P 6P 3/1/1A. Della Bosca 499830 7/6144
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 25 October 2021

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS SONG BIRD 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 09/10/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 4P M/1K. Kirby 537847 0/082

 2 BOW THAI 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 7P M/1S. Albon 532706 0/050
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